
Prize Money Pools Pools

 Pos.     Vel Name Club Ring Number Miles Yards Open Section Open Total Section Total Total

   1    1C 1904.88 G McKenna Eastway GB16D 19672 249 938 100.80 29.86 EF 80.40 211.06

   2    2C 1889.89 G McKenna Eastway GB16E 15887 249 938 74.16 27.49 ABCDEFGN 170.00 271.65

   3    1D 1889.31 J Greenaway Dromore GB16D 20650 229 828 48.00 29.51 77.51

   4    3C 1876.11 Rea & Magill Larne & District GB16L 33634 259 177 48.00 20.52 68.52

   5    4C 1874.39 D & J Campbell Eastway GB16D 19646 250 950 24.00 18.24 ABCDEF 81.60 123.84

   6    5C 1873.23 D Mc Elhone Eastway GB16E 16222 246 1533 24.00 18.24 42.24

   7    2D 1872.96 I Rollins & Son Hillsborough & Maze GB16H 12815 234 365 24.00 22.42 46.42

   8    6C 1870.64 J Burrows Eastway GB16X 23289 249 1111 24.00 18.24 ABCDEFG 70.20 112.44

   9    1G 1869.73 R Adamson Bleary Hps GB16F 26803 228 58 24.00 26.22 50.22

  10    7C 1860.53 G McKenna Eastway GB16F 12581 249 938 24.00 18.24 ABCDG 28.80 71.04

  11    8C 1860.42 D & J Armstrong & Son Carrick Social GB16C 02474 255 1205 24.00 9.64 33.64

  12    3D 1860.00 I Rollins & Son Hillsborough & Maze GB16H 12867 234 365 24.00 15.68 39.68

  13    4D 1859.62 J Gregory & Sons Colin Hps GB16C 27106 242 1139 24.00 13.72 ABCD 37.27 ABCD 54.50 129.49

  14    5D 1859.51 J & D Coburn & Sons Hillsborough & Maze GB16H 13244 237 1485 24.00 12.74 D 18.00 54.74

  15    9C 1854.97 Beggs & Hall Larne & District GB16L 34313 263 1233 24.00 9.64 33.64

  16    6D 1853.99 P & J Boal Dromore GB16D 21053 229 1313 24.00 12.74 ABCDE 51.96 ABCDE 55.70 144.40

  17   10C 1851.68 D Mc Elhone Eastway IHU16N 23192 246 1533 24.00 9.64 33.64

  18   11C 1849.96 Grattan Bros Eastway GB15E 15962 250 905 24.00 9.64 ABCDEFGN 169.80 203.44

  19   12C 1848.98 Whiteside Bros Eastway GB16E 15417 249 1045 24.00 9.64 33.64

  20    1E 1848.82 P Campbell & Sons Armagh GB16A 16152 215 1009 24.00 37.05 61.05

  21   13C 1848.08 M & T Griffith Eastway GB16E 15587 249 1447 24.00 9.64 33.64

  22    7D 1847.61 N Edgar & Son Dromara GB16D 05522 229 569 24.00 12.74 36.74

  23   14C 1847.04 G K & I Moxham Larne & District GB16L 34426 262 794 24.00 9.64 33.64

  24    2E 1844.52 D & B Lyness Lurgan Social GB16L 07673 228 1133 24.00 22.80 46.80

  25    3E 1842.86 D C & P McArdle Armagh GB16A 15554 215 707 24.00 19.95 43.95

  26    8D 1842.73 P & J Boal Dromore GB16D 20981 229 1313 24.00 12.74 ABCDE 42.80 ABCE 27.20 106.74

  27    9D 1840.71 J & D Coburn & Sons Hillsborough & Maze GB16H 13228 237 1485 24.00 12.74 ABCDE 42.80 E 11.60 91.14
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  28   10D 1839.08 G Benson Lisburn & District GB16L 19431 239 1579 24.00 12.74 36.74

  29   15C 1837.34 Beggs & Hall Larne & District GB16L 34780 263 1233 24.00 9.64 33.64

  30   11D 1837.07 I Rollins & Son Hillsborough & Maze GB16H 12803 234 365 24.00 12.74 36.74

  31   12D 1832.57 I Rollins & Son Hillsborough & Maze BELG16 6163367 234 365 24.00 12.74 36.74

  32     C 1832.42 M & T Griffith Eastway GB16E 15582 249 1447 24.00 0.00 24.00

  33    1B 1832.10 A Darragh Cullybackey GB16C 00912 253 1202 24.00 31.59 55.59

  34     C 1831.31 R Mills & Son Larne & District GB16L 34020 261 787 24.00 0.00 24.00

  35   13D 1830.94 Russell Bros Dromara GB16D 05442 229 1691 24.00 12.74 CDE 36.85 73.59

  36     D 1830.66 Russell Bros Dromara GB16B 15582 229 1691 24.00 0.00 CDE 36.85 60.85

  37    2G 1829.64 Sands & Rice Ballyholland GB16A 40968 214 907 24.00 17.46 41.46

  38    1F 1829.02 C Healy Killyleagh Central IHU16N 26333 241 20 24.00 17.40 41.40

  39     C 1829.02 G McKenna Eastway GB16D 19632 249 938 24.00 0.00 24.00

  40     C 1826.89 D Mc Elhone Eastway IHU16N 23183 246 1533 24.00 0.00 24.00

  41     C 1824.65 Bingham & Seaton Ligoniel H.P.S. GB16D 28198 245 1601 24.00 0.00 24.00

  42    3G 1823.92 Mr & Mrs G Delaney Dromore GB16D 18035 228 335 24.00 16.49 CD 17.20 CD 23.40 81.09

  43     C 1823.79 G McKenna Eastway GB16E 15889 249 938 24.00 0.00 24.00

  44     C 1823.76 Bingham & Seaton Ligoniel H.P.S. GB16D 28127 245 1601 24.00 0.00 24.00

  45     D 1822.64 Kennedy & Lyons Hillsborough & Maze GB16X 63577 233 73 24.00 0.00 24.00

  46    2B 1817.80 A Darragh Cullybackey GB16C 00917 253 1202 24.00 19.48 43.48

  47     D 1816.50 John Taggart Lisburn & District IHU16N 11111 237 1582 24.00 0.00 ABCD 23.15 47.15

  48     C 1816.06 A.& E. Bell Muckamore GB16E 13409 245 811 24.00 0.00 24.00

  49     D 1815.45 J Vage & Son Dromore GB16B 15308 230 678 24.00 0.00 EF 33.48 FGN 63.40 120.88

  50     D 1814.61 P & J Boal Dromore GB16D 21011 229 1313 24.00 0.00 ABCDEF 51.77 F 15.60 91.37

  51    4E 1814.44 D & B Lyness Lurgan Social GB16L 07617 228 1133 24.00 18.52 42.52

  52    5E 1814.23 C J & B Ferris Wilton Cross Hps BELG16 6096173 229 596 24.00 12.82 N 8.00 44.82

  53     C 1813.68 Rea & Magill Larne & District GB16L 33630 259 177 24.00 0.00 ABE 18.45 42.45

  54     D 1813.11 J Greenaway Dromore GB16D 20806 229 828 24.00 0.00 24.00

  55     C 1812.32 R Mills & Son Larne & District GB16L 3048 261 787 24.00 0.00 24.00

  56     C 1812.14 D McMurray & H Anderson Ligoniel H.P.S. GB16L 29344 246 378 24.00 0.00 24.00

  57     C 1812.03 D Mc Elhone Eastway IHU16N 23187 246 1533 24.00 0.00 24.00

  58     C 1811.41 Beggs & Hall Larne & District GB16L 33248 263 1233 24.00 0.00 24.00

  59     C 1808.59 G K & I Moxham Larne & District GB16L 34463 262 794 24.00 0.00 24.00

  60     C 1807.81 D Bowen Larne & District GB16L 33831 263 1304 24.00 0.00 24.00



  61    1A 1807.71 J Hanson & B Harpur Coleraine Premier GB16C 20913 267 268 24.00 21.20 ABCD 19.60 64.80

  62     C 1807.23 R Irvine & Son Titanic Hps GB16X 23194 250 180 24.00 0.00 24.00

  63     C 1807.05 D & J Campbell Eastway GB16X 23267 250 950 24.00 0.00 24.00

  64     D 1806.67 McKinstry Bros Dromara GB16D 05632 219 646 24.00 0.00 AB 4.96 28.96

  65     C 1805.28 Grattan Bros Eastway GB15E 15978 250 905 20.88 0.00 20.88

  66    3B 1804.59 Sam Maginty Muckamore GB16L 29658 248 442 20.88 17.01 N 6.00 43.89

  67    4G 1804.34 S Ogle Drumnavaddy GB16D 14224 223 710 20.88 16.49 37.37

  68     C 1803.84 D McMurray & H Anderson Ligoniel H.P.S. GB16L 29379 246 378 20.88 0.00 20.88

  69    6E 1803.68 G Buckley & Son Annaghmore H.P.S GB16R 31814 223 842 20.88 12.82 DE 32.40 66.10

  70    5G 1803.65 S Ogle Drumnavaddy GB16D 14231 223 710 20.88 16.49 37.37

  71    6G 1803.42 Ron Williamson Newry & District GB16D 17095 212 1060 20.88 16.49 EF 28.61 ABCDEF 57.55 123.53

  72    4B 1802.09 Mr & Mrs Sempey Cullybackey GB16V 06202 254 1620 20.88 14.58 35.46

  73     C 1801.84 Baxter Holden Larne & District GB16L 34286 262 1201 20.88 0.00 20.88

  74    7G 1801.54 Ron Williamson Newry & District GB16D 17122 212 1060 20.88 16.49 ABF 20.08 ABCDEF 37.95 95.40

  75     C 1801.52 S Waring Eastway GB16X 23156 251 303 20.88 0.00 20.88

  76    7E 1800.51 D & B Lyness Lurgan Social GB16L 07670 228 1133 20.88 12.82 33.70

  77    8G 1798.16 W & J Chambers Millvale GB16F 14938 211 1609 20.88 11.31 32.19

  78    5B 1798.16 A Darragh Cullybackey GB16C 00934 253 1202 20.88 14.58 35.46

  79     C 1797.41 J & D Braniff Colin Hps IHU16N 26515 246 664 20.88 0.00 20.88

  80    9G 1797.12 Mr & Mrs G Delaney Dromore GB16D 18016 228 335 20.88 11.31 CD 5.85 38.04

  81   10G 1797.11 Mark Maguire & Son Newry & District GB16E 17823 211 731 20.88 11.31 AB 3.10 35.29

  82    8E 1796.96 David Calvin Bondhill GB16B 02718 224 822 20.88 12.82 FG 55.62 ABCDEFG 91.30 180.62

  83     C 1796.51 B & D McClurkin & Sons Ligoniel H.P.S. GB16X 23130 246 1074 20.88 0.00 20.88

  84   11G 1796.20 Delaney & McCambridge Harmony H.P.S. GB16D 18327 228 346 20.88 11.31 32.19

  85   12G 1792.92 J F McCabe & Son Newry & District GB16D 05659 212 1062 20.88 11.31 ABE 7.15 39.34

  86   13G 1792.44 T McKinstry Drumnavaddy GB16H 16937 221 1225 20.88 11.31 32.19

  87     D 1791.85 J Vage & Son Dromore GB16D 19855 230 678 20.88 0.00 20.88

  88    9E 1791.29 J Whitten & Son Edgarstown GB16E 20125 223 1155 20.88 12.82 33.70

  89     G 1790.88 Sands & Rice Ballyholland GB16A 40963 214 907 20.88 0.00 20.88

  90     C 1789.23 B & D McClurkin & Sons Ligoniel H.P.S. GB16L 28905 246 1074 20.88 0.00 FG 42.12 63.00

  91     C 1789.01 D & P Harvey Larne & District GB16L 33950 262 952 20.88 0.00 20.88

  92   10E 1788.71 G Douglas Wilton Cross Hps GB16X 20258 228 672 20.88 12.82 33.70

  93     C 1788.48 R Mills & Son Larne & District GB16L 34076 261 787 20.88 0.00 20.88



  94    6B 1787.58 Gibson & O`Neill Cullybackey GB16C 00694 253 125 20.88 14.58 35.46

  95     D 1787.18 L Magee & Son Lisburn & District GB16H 13355 235 1322 20.88 0.00 20.88

  96    7B 1786.84 Thompson Bros Crumlin GB16C 11422 241 1344 20.88 14.58 ABCDE 27.20 62.66

  97   11E 1786.67 David Calvin Bondhill GB16B 02570 224 822 20.88 12.82 F 15.12 ABCDEFG 63.70 112.52

8B 1786.50 Gibson & O`Neill Cullybackey GB16C 01901 253 125 14.58 14.58

2A 1783.06 A Mc Donnell Coleraine Premier GB16C 21917 264 560 19.05 19.05

12E 1781.58 D.Parr Annaghmore H.P.S GB16E 25181 222 1436 12.82 12.82

9B 1778.75 J Eagleson & Son Ballymena GB16B 00860 254 1087 14.58 ABCDEFG 50.30 64.88

3A 1778.03 W & J McLean Rasharkin GB16R 17609 259 77 17.78 17.78

10B 1776.21 A Darragh Cullybackey GB16C 00823 253 1202 12.49 12.49

13E 1774.43 D C & P McArdle Armagh GB16X 61677 215 707 12.82 12.82

11B 1774.34 Surgenor Bros Kells & District GB16D 01215 254 1631 12.49 12.49

12B 1773.01 J Eagleson & Son Ballymena GB16B 00856 254 1087 12.49 12.49

13B 1772.78 C & D Jackson Kells & District GB16R 32327 252 60 12.49 12.49

14E 1769.68 A Craig Laurelvale GB16L 05936 221 577 12.82 12.82

15E 1769.62 M Rice Wilton Cross Hps GB16X 20801 228 364 12.82 ABCDEF 25.10 37.92

16E 1769.50 D & B Lyness Lurgan Social GB16L 07172 228 1133 11.40 11.40

14B 1769.03 Young & McManus & Sons Ahoghill GB16A 05481 252 94 12.49 12.49

4A 1767.01 Kenny Morton & Sons Cookstown GB16C 09450 234 1491 15.24 15.24

17E 1764.74 A Craig Laurelvale GB16L 05984 221 577 11.40 11.40

5A 1764.73 L Neill Ballymoney GB16B 12071 260 1035 15.24 15.24

2F 1758.91 P Murray Killyleagh & District GB16E 11297 238 5 14.50 ABCDN 25.30 39.80

15B 1757.70 Young & McManus & Sons Ahoghill GB16B 23572 252 94 12.49 12.49

16B 1756.63 Blair & Rankin Ballymena GB16B 00322 254 549 12.49 12.49

18E 1756.34 P McCall Markethill GB16B 16812 213 509 11.40 11.40

G 1754.47 Mr & Mrs G Delaney Dromore GB16D 18010 228 335 0.00 N 12.00 12.00

3F 1752.93 C Healy Killyleagh Central GB16R 11247 241 20 13.05 ABCDEF 36.20 49.25

19E 1746.23 G Douglas Wilton Cross Hps GB16X 20296 228 672 11.40 11.40

G 1745.61 Pat McCabe Newry & District GB16D 16564 212 965 0.00 G 30.00 30.00

4F 1744.20 B Griffith Ards Hps GB16A 08030 251 1093 13.05 13.05

E 1736.21 M Rice Wilton Cross Hps GB16X 20849 228 364 0.00 ABCF 8.50 8.50

B 1719.68 Thompson Bros Crumlin GB16R 31855 241 1344 0.00 ABCD 8.20 8.20

6A 1718.84 G & S Smith Cookstown GB16C 09088 233 893 15.24 15.24



7A 1699.30 G & S Smith Cookstown GB16C 09060 233 893 11.62 F 15.12 ABCDEFG 63.10 89.84

B 1688.50 J Eagleson & Son Ballymena GB16B 00825 254 1087 0.00 ABCDF 11.30 11.30

8A 1688.35 S Marshall Cookstown GB16C 10042 237 42 11.62 D 4.80 16.42

A 1671.08 J Hanson & B Harpur Coleraine Premier GB16C 20971 267 268 0.00 ABCDEFN 30.40 30.40

A 1635.50 G & S Smith Cookstown GB16C 09070 233 893 0.00 ABCE 8.10 8.10

1H 1566.51 R Witherow Limavady GB16L 10626 256 1281 16.80 ABC 10.80 27.60

2H 1552.99 D Booth Foyle GB16D 22413 225 663 14.00 14.00

3H 1544.82 D Booth Foyle GB16D 22474 225 663 12.60 12.60

4H 1513.72 Paul Maxwell Foyle GB16F 13866 246 891 12.60 12.60

H 1513.00 R Monteith Strabane GB16S 47687 230 1666 0.00 ABCDE 26.20 26.20

H 1503.61 R Witherow Limavady GB16L 10604 256 1281 0.00 DN 12.00 12.00

H 1345.20 Tommy Ferguson Strabane GB16S 47446 234 346 0.00 F 15.00 15.00


